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FIX YOU
IN THE END
LOSE YOURSELF
BRABANT
L’AMOUR TOUJOURS
I WOULD STAY
POKER FACE 
VIVA LA VIDA
WHENEVER, WHEREVER
NOTHING ELSE MATTERS (S&M LIVE)
1001 ARABIAN NIGHTS
IT’S MY LIFE
I GOTTA FEELING
STAN
SK8ER BOI
BLOED, ZWEET & TRANEN
EVERYTIME WE TOUCH
UMBRELLA
MY IMMORTAL
DRAGOSTEA DIN TEI
SHOW ME THE MEANING OF BEING LONELY
ICE QUEEN
RAMPENEREN
CALIFORNICATION
DE KAPITEIN DEEL II
FEEL
OOPS! I DID IT AGAIN
SUMMER JAM 2003
WHERE IS THE LOVE?
LOVE STORY
WATSKEBURT?!
UNWRITTEN
WALK ON WATER
HET LAND VAN...
BOULEVARD OF BROKEN DREAMS
ONDERWEG
YEAH
A THOUSAND MILES
ANYPLACE ANYWHERE ANYTIME
OYA LÉLÉ
CAN’T STOP LOVING YOU
BREAKING THE HABIT
MAKE YOU FEEL MY LOVE
HIPS DON’T LIE
PAK MAAR M’N HAND
SURVIVOR
BECAUSE OF YOU
WEEKEND
THE SCIENTIST
DANSPLAAT
KRYPTONITE
BAD ROMANCE
GIRL
CRAZY IN LOVE
APOLOGIZE
HOT N COLD
KABOUTERDANS
LOVE YOU MORE 
TEMPERATURE
TRAFFIC

COLDPLAY
LINKIN PARK
EMINEM
GUUS MEEUWIS
GIGI D’AGOSTINO
KREZIP
LADY GAGA
COLDPLAY
SHAKIRA
METALLICA 
CH!PZ
BON JOVI
BLACK EYED PEAS
EMINEM & DIDO
AVRIL LAVIGNE
ANDRE HAZES
CASCADA
RIHANNA & JAY Z 
EVANESCENCE
O-ZONE
BACKSTREET BOYS
WITHIN TEMPTATION
ALI B & THE PARTYSQUAD & YES-R
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
ACDA & DE MUNNIK
ROBBIE WILLIAMS
BRITNEY SPEARS
UNDERDOG PROJECT
BLACK EYED PEAS & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
TAYLOR SWIFT
DE JEUGD VAN TEGENWOORDIG
NATASHA BEDINGFIELD
MILK INC.
LANGE FRANS & BAAS B 
GREEN DAY
ABEL
USHER
VANESSA CARLTON
NENA  & KIM WILDE
K3
PHIL COLLINS
LINKIN PARK
ADELE
SHAKIRA & WYCLEF JEAN
NICK & SIMON
DESTINY’S CHILD
KELLY CLARKSON
SCOOTER
COLDPLAY
BRAINPOWER
3 DOORS DOWN
LADY GAGA
ANOUK
BEYONCÉ & JAY Z 
TIMBALAND & ONEREPUBLIC
KATY PERRY
KABOUTER PLOP
RACOON
SEAN PAUL
TIËSTO
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SORRY SEEMS TO BE THE HARDEST WORD
FIREFLIES
LADY MARMALADE
I’M YOURS
SEXY BITCH
CRY ME A RIVER
CHASING CARS
THE NEXT EPISODE
ALS DE MORGEN IS GEKOMEN
SWEET GOODBYES
BRING ME TO LIFE
VALERIE
VIBEN  
HERO
SEX ON FIRE
THE REAL SLIM SHADY
COMPLICATED
DON’T STOP THE MUSIC
ROOD
CLOCKS
HALO
DE SOLDAAT
PLAYED-A-LIVE (THE BONGO SONG)
THIS LOVE
CANDY SHOP
ZIJ GELOOFT IN MIJ
SANDSTORM
THE MAN WHO CAN’T BE MOVED
NUMB/ENCORE
HEYAH MAMA
LET’S GET LOUD
HOW YOU REMIND ME
IK WOU DAT IK JOU WAS
TIK TOK
DAMN (I THINK I LOVE YOU)
LIBERTÉ
DROPS OF JUPITER (TELL ME)
COWBOY
SINCE U BEEN GONE
UPTOWN GIRL
WAKE ME UP WHEN SEPTEMBER ENDS
GEEF MIJ JE ANGST
EVACUATE THE DANCEFLOOR
ALL SUMMER LONG
BRING IT ALL BACK
BOTEN ANNA 
FAMILY PORTRAIT
GRACE KELLY
THE KETCHUP SONG (ASEREJE)
HOLIDAY IN SPAIN
DON’T CHA
ALL THE SMALL THINGS
BEAUTIFUL
CAN’T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD
JIJ BENT ZO
BYE BYE BYE
BEAUTIFUL DAY
NO AIR
WHEN LOVE TAKES OVER
BACK TO BLACK

BLUE & ELTON JOHN
OWL CITY
CHRISTINA AGUILERA  & MYA & P!NK
JASON MRAZ
DAVID GUETTA & AKON
JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
SNOW PATROL
DR DRE & SNOOP DOGG
JAN SMIT
KREZIP
EVANESCENCE
AMY WINEHOUSE & MARK RONSON
K-LIBER
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
KINGS OF LEON
EMINEM
AVRIL LAVIGNE
RIHANNA
MARCO BORSATO
COLDPLAY
BEYONCÉ
NICK & SIMON
SAFRI DUO
MAROON 5
50 CENT
ANDRE HAZES
DARUDE
THE SCRIPT
LINKIN PARK & JAY Z 
K3
JENNIFER LOPEZ
NICKELBACK
VELDHUIS & KEMPER
KESHA
K-OTIC
PARLA & PARDOUX
TRAIN
CH!PZ
KELLY CLARKSON
WESTLIFE
GREEN DAY
GUUS MEEUWIS
CASCADA
KID ROCK
S CLUB 7
BASSHUNTER
P!NK
MIKA
LAS KETCHUP
COUNTING CROWS   & BLØF
THE PUSSYCAT DOLLS
BLINK 182
CHRISTINA AGUILERA 
KYLIE MINOGUE
JEROEN VAN DER BOOM
NSYNC
U2
JORDIN SPARKS & CHRIS BROWN 
DAVID GUETTA & KELLY ROWLAND
AMY WINEHOUSE

94
109
59
115
97
61
50
154
98
71
67
69
89
88
96
83
64
216
209
80
91
54
121
147
136
131
74
44
28
103
84
73
63
112
70
86
102
57
143
90
137
122
65
78
114
49
85
76
53
238
87
155
141
151
100
108
167
118
130
200
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2008
2008
2002
2009
2005
2002
2008
2001
2004
2001
2009
2000
2009
2003
2009
2009
2007
2009
2000
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2007
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2002
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2007
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2000
2007
2006
2005
2009
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2002
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2002
2002
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2001
2002
2000
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1999
2003
2000
2001
2008

I KISSED A GIRL
CHASING PAVEMENTS
BECAUSE THE NIGHT
PARTY IN THE U.S.A.
YOU’RE BEAUTIFUL
ALL THE THINGS SHE SAID
DOCHTERS
IT WASN’T ME
SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW
SCHUDDEN
FUCK YOU
SHAPE OF MY HEART
SINGLE LADIES (PUT A RING ON IT) 
COME WITH ME
BREAKEVEN
EMPIRE STATE OF MIND
ALLES IS LIEFDE
RIGHT ROUND
ROCK DJ
LIKE TOY SOLDIERS
ACCIDENTALLY IN LOVE
FREEFALL
ZIJ MAAKT HET VERSCHIL
JUST LIKE A PILL
IK HEB EEN TOETER OP MIJN WATERSCOOTER
BEHIND BLUE EYES
DO YOU KNOW (THE PING PONG SONG)
SOMETHING
QUE SI, QUE NO
KIJK OMHOOG
HE’S A PIRATE (TIESTO REMIX)
PUSH THE BUTTON
HALLELUJAH
TOXIC
DÉSENCHANTÉE
DIRRTY
TEENAGE DIRTBAG
AFSCHEID NEMEN BESTAAT NIET
IN DA CLUB
HOW TO SAVE A LIFE
GET BUSY
REN LENNY REN
DILEMMA
HERE WITHOUT YOU
HOTEL ROOM SERVICE
WHOLE AGAIN
FREESTYLER
SO WHAT
LAAT DE ZON IN JE HART
OVERCOME
MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR
SHALALA LALA
YEAR 3000
ONE
TIJDMACHINE
FLYING WITHOUT WINGS
ROCK YOUR BODY
WER BISTO
SONNE
JUST DANCE

KATY PERRY
ADELE
JAN WAYNE
MILEY CYRUS
JAMES BLUNT
T.A.T.U.
MARCO BORSATO
SHAGGY
KEANE
DEF RHYMZ
LILY ALLEN
BACKSTREET BOYS
BEYONCÉ
SPECIAL D
THE SCRIPT
JAY Z  & ALICIA KEYS
BLØF
FLO RIDA & KESHA
ROBBIE WILLIAMS
EMINEM
COUNTING CROWS  
JECKYLL & HYDE
DE POEMA’S
P!NK
GEBROEDERS KO
LIMP BIZKIT
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
LASGO
JODY BERNAL
NICK & SIMON
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN
SUGABABES
LISA LOIS
BRITNEY SPEARS
KATE RYAN
CHRISTINA AGUILERA 
WHEATUS
MARCO BORSATO
50 CENT
THE FRAY
SEAN PAUL
ACDA & DE MUNNIK
NELLY & KELLY ROWLAND
3 DOORS DOWN
PITBULL
ATOMIC KITTEN
BOMFUNK MC’S
P!NK
RENE SCHUURMANS
LIVE
SOPHIE ELLIS-BEXTOR
VENGABOYS
BUSTED
MARY J BLIGE & U2
DIO & SEF
WESTLIFE
JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
TWARRES
RAMMSTEIN
LADY GAGA

134
145
99
116
161
41
135
81
133
106
169
227
132
183
124
146
139
162
92
148
60
93
111
204
82
113
191
166
128
150
79
219
126
77
156
101
119
177
221
190
142
288
197
129
364
153
140
242
117
186
249
172
152
245
252
222
185
171
178
160
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228
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233
234
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237
238
239
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2000
2002
2001
2000
2004
2000
2000
2009
2005
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2005
2000
2002
2009
1999
2004
2008
2006
2004
2007
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006
2008
2003
2002
2007
2002
2000
2004
2004
2007
2006
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2008
2003
2008
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2004
2004
2009
2005
2000
2003
2000
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2002
2009
2007
2007

MICHEL
COUNTRY ROADS
FLIGHT 643
CAN’T FIGHT THE MOONLIGHT
AMERICAN IDIOT
LA BOMBA
I’M OUTTA LOVE
TIMES ARE CHANGING
PON DE REPLAY
ALL GOOD THINGS (COME TO AN END)
ROCKSTAR
TRANEN GELACHEN
I KNOW YOU WANT ME
THIS IS THE LIFE
AXEL F
DANSEN AAN ZEE
WITHOUT ME
THE CLIMB
THE RIDDLE
SHE WILL BE LOVED
CAN YOU HEAR ME
BLIJF BIJ MIJ 
HOLLABACK GIRL
BIG GIRL (YOU ARE BEAUTIFUL)
BUTTONS
TOPPERTJE!
MR. BRIGHTSIDE
LET’S GET IT STARTED
SNOW (HEY OH)
IF I WERE A BOY
STEP RIGHT UP
NESSAJA
REHAB
AM TO PM
YELLOW
ALS DE NACHT VERDWIJNT
CAR WASH
WHAT I’VE DONE
SLAAP
IN AND OUT OF LOVE
FATHER & FRIEND
HEY YA!
ELLA ELLE L’A
AIN’T IT FUNNY
RAIN DOWN ON ME
WAT ZOU JE DOEN
WHATCHA SAY
LOST
SAY MY NAME
MANDY
AROUND THE WORLD (LA LA LA LA LA)
PHOTOGRAPH
QUE VIVA LA VIDA
LONELY
IN THE SHADOWS
HEB JE EVEN VOOR MIJ?
HEY SEXY LADY
UPRISING
RELAX, TAKE IT EASY
THE WAY I ARE

ANOUK
HERMES HOUSE BAND
TIËSTO
LEANN RIMES
GREEN DAY
KING AFRICA
ANASTACIA
DI-RECT
RIHANNA
NELLY FURTADO
NICKELBACK
GUUS MEEUWIS
PITBULL
AMY MACDONALD
CRAZY FROG
BLØF
EMINEM
MILEY CYRUS
GIGI D’AGOSTINO
MAROON 5
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
ANDRE HAZES & GERARD JOLING
GWEN STEFANI
MIKA
THE PUSSYCAT DOLLS & SNOOP DOGG
GUILLERMO & TROPICAL DANNY
THE KILLERS
BLACK EYED PEAS
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
BEYONCÉ
JAMAI
SCOOTER
AMY WINEHOUSE
CHRISTINA MILIAN
COLDPLAY
JAN SMIT
CHRISTINA AGUILERA  & MISSY ELLIOTT
LINKIN PARK
THE OPPOSITES
ARMIN VAN BUUREN & SHARON DEN ADEL
ALAIN CLARK
OUTKAST
KATE RYAN
JENNIFER LOPEZ
KANE
MARCO BORSATO & ALI B
JASON DERULO
ANOUK
DESTINY’S CHILD
WESTLIFE
ATC
NICKELBACK
BELLE PEREZ
AKON
THE RASMUS
FRANS BAUER
SHAGGY
MUSE
MIKA
TIMBALAND & KERI HILSON

327
123
170
120
181
244
164
293
263
366
173
165
125
240
158
298
210
232
179
75
266
184
246
188
203
180
215
256
228
471
168
313
350
359
163
265
224
196
229
138
182
330
290
347
284
292
261
192
311
267
231
250
193
294
159
260
273
223
230
322
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2000
2001
2008
2002
2009
2006
2001
2001
2007
2007
2002
2006
2009
2007
2002
2003
2005
2003
2003
2002
2008
2008
2007
2006
2009
1999
2005
2009
2003
2003
1999
2006
2003
2005
2007
2007
2000
2008
2004
2004
2002
2008
2008
2009
2004
2009
2002
2007
2009
2004
2009
2004
2008
2005
2009
2009
2001
2008
2009
2001

KERNKRAFT 400
HOUDOE
BABY GET HIGHER
A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION
JUST BREATHE
SEXYBACK
DICHTERBIJ DAN OOIT
I’M NOT A GIRL (NOT YET A WOMAN)
BEAUTIFUL LIAR
ROSANNE
SEVEN NATION ARMY
UNFAITHFUL
RELEASE ME
PROOSTEN
GET THE PARTY STARTED
ANYONE OF US (STUPID MISTAKE)
ADAGIO FOR STRINGS
FIGHTER
AICHA
INSIDE MY HEAD
INFINITY 2008
BLEEDING LOVE
MAAK ME GEK
WAITING ON THE WORLD TO CHANGE
HOT
BINNEN
INCOMPLETE
TAKIN’ BACK MY LOVE
WHITE FLAG
DE 3 BIGGETJES
OTHERSIDE
IRREPLACEABLE
LOOK THROUGH MY EYES
KYLIE
BEAUTIFUL GIRLS
EVERYTHING
WE WILL ROCK YOU
SCHATJE, MAG IK JE FOTO?
EVERYBODY’S CHANGING
LEFT OUTSIDE ALONE
HEAVEN
BROKEN STRINGS
MISS INDEPENDENT
JUST SAY YES
CALL ON ME
SLAAP LEKKER (FANTASTIG TOCH)
I’M ALIVE
THE PRETENDER
A NIGHT LIKE THIS
DROP IT LIKE IT’S HOT
BATTLEFIELD
THE REASON
4 MINUTES
GOODBYE MY LOVER
BROODJE BAKPAO
MY LIFE WOULD SUCK WITHOUT YOU
DADDY DJ
JIJ DENKT MAAR DAT JE ALLES MAG VAN MIJ
PAPARAZZI
FALLIN’

ZOMBIE NATION
DE VLIEGENDE PANTERS
VANVELZEN
JXL & ELVIS PRESLEY
PEARL JAM
JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
BLØF
BRITNEY SPEARS
BEYONCÉ & SHAKIRA
NICK & SIMON
THE WHITE STRIPES
RIHANNA
AGNES
GUUS MEEUWIS
P!NK
GARETH GATES
TIËSTO
CHRISTINA AGUILERA 
OUTLANDISH
DI-RECT
GURU JOSH 
LEONA LEWIS
GERARD JOLING
JOHN MAYER
INNA
MARCO BORSATO
BACKSTREET BOYS
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS & CIARA
DIDO
K3
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
BEYONCÉ
PHIL COLLINS
AKCENT
SEAN KINGSTON
MICHAEL BUBLE
FIVE
GEBROEDERS KO
KEANE
ANASTACIA
DJ SAMMY & DO
JAMES MORRISON & NELLY FURTADO
NE-YO
SNOW PATROL
ERIC PRYDZ
DIGGY DEX & EVA DE ROOVERE
CELINE DION
FOO FIGHTERS
CARO EMERALD
PHARRELL WILLIAMS & SNOOP DOGG
JORDIN SPARKS
HOOBASTANK
MADONNA & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
JAMES BLUNT
THE OPPOSITES & SEF & GERS PARDOEL
KELLY CLARKSON
DADDY DJ
FRANS DUIJTS
LADY GAGA
ALICIA KEYS

187
205
127
268
206
276
360
211
201
234
176
331

247
149
194
226
371
195
398
233
214
241
473
456
329
157
303
312
225
370
411
264
198
189
405
390
212
433
207
213
289
436
253
376
199
251
291
175
349
296
269
239
255
285
348
174
217
236
283
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350
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2009
2006
2003
2002
2005
2001
2009
2007
2009
2004
2000
2009
2002
2008
2004
2008
2006
2004
2006
2009
2001
2000
2007
2000
2007
2005
2005
2004
2009
2001
2006
2005
2004
2005
2000
2007
1993
2006
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2001
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2000
2007
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2003
2008
2006
2008
2005
2000
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2000
2005

LITTLE LION MAN
PUMP IT
HAPPY?
PARTY AFFAIR
FEELING GOOD
ANGEL
SO INCREDIBLE
VOYAGE VOYAGE
RIGHT NOW (NA NA NA)
STAND MY GROUND
TRY AGAIN
USE SOMEBODY
THE TIDE IS HIGH (GET THE FEELING)
DISTURBIA
ZINLOOS
FASCINATION
DEAR MR PRESIDENT
PUSH UP
THE SAINTS ARE COMING
DAT KOMT DOOR JOU
BOOTYLICIOUS
MARIA MARIA
FROZEN FLAME
STRONGER
WHAT GOES AROUND COMES AROUND
BAD DAY
DE WOONBOOT
LOVE COMES AGAIN
OUTTA HERE
I’M LIKE A BIRD
PATIENCE
LOVE GENERATION
DREAMER (GUSSIE’S SONG)
RICH GIRL
IK HEB DE HELE NACHT LIGGEN DROMEN
MONSOON
LIVING ON VIDEO
SO SICK
BUTTERFLY
BEGGIN’
ALL MY LIFE
LA CAMISA NEGRA
THONG SONG
WE COME 1
LISTEN
WHEN YOU’RE LOOKING LIKE THAT
CHELSEA DAGGER
LOPEN OP HET WATER
CRYING AT THE DISCOTHEQUE
JENNY FROM THE BLOCK
DAUGHTERS 
HUMAN
SMACK THAT
HOMETOWN GLORY
DAS KLEINE KROKODIL
RUN TO THE WATER
ME GUSTAS TU
HURT
TURN THE TIDE
TALK

MUMFORD & SONS
BLACK EYED PEAS
INTWINE
DJ BOOZYWOOZY
MICHAEL BUBLE
SHAGGY
ILSE DELANGE
KATE RYAN
AKON
WITHIN TEMPTATION
AALIYAH
KINGS OF LEON
ATOMIC KITTEN
RIHANNA
LANGE FRANS & BAAS B  & NINTHE
ALPHABEAT
P!NK
FREESTYLERS
U2 & GREEN DAY
GUUS MEEUWIS
DESTINY’S CHILD
SANTANA
JECKYLL & HYDE
BRITNEY SPEARS
JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
DANIEL POWTER
STEF EKKEL
TIËSTO
ESMEE DENTERS
NELLY FURTADO
TAKE THAT
BOB SINCLAR
DINAND WOESTHOFF
GWEN STEFANI & EVE
WOLTER KROES
TOKIO HOTEL
PAKITO
NE-YO
CRAZY TOWN
MADCON
KREZIP
JUANES
SISQO
FAITHLESS
BEYONCÉ
WESTLIFE
FRATELLIS
MARCO BORSATO & SITA
ALCAZAR
JENNIFER LOPEZ
JOHN MAYER
THE KILLERS
AKON & EMINEM
ADELE
SCHNAPPI
LIVE
MANU CHAO
CHRISTINA AGUILERA 
SYLVER
COLDPLAY

325
334
235
403
318
338
333
341

237
479
286
301

309
308
278
428
382
304
430
416
297
281
328
355
295
332
387
458
358
415
362
404
282
262
319

418
367
315
254
413
356
259
339
489
445
316
393
320
310
258
372
277
336

248
408
440
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2006
2003
2005
2005
2009
2004
2006
2004
2009
2008
2000
2002
2009
2007
2003
2003
2006
2002
2002
2005
2002
2005
2004
2001
2002
2002
2007
2006
2006
2009
2001
2008
1999
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2000
2000
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2009
2007
2003
2003
2005
2007
2001
2004
2000
2000
2000
2003
2000

EL MUNDO BAILANDO
OMARM
WE BE BURNIN’
HOME
CRY FOR YOU
IF I AIN’T GOT YOU
MAS QUE NADA
SO YESTERDAY
MI ROWSU (TUINTJE IN MIJN HART)
MIRACLE
ONE MORE TIME
HOT IN HERRE
JUST A FLIRT
RUBY
P.I.M.P.
I’M WITH YOU
PUT YOUR HANDS UP 4 DETROIT
FEEL LIKE FLYING
OBSESION
BEHIND THESE HAZEL EYES
LOVE, DON’T LET ME GO
LA TORTURA
THIS IS THE LAST TIME
U REMIND ME
HAPPY
IF TOMORROW NEVER COMES
DOM, LOMP & FAMOUS
CRAZY
DANI CALIFORNIA
HAUS AM SEE
FAMILY AFFAIR
BUBBLY
DROP IT
NEVER LEAVE YOU (UH-OOOH)
SOBER
COULD I HAVE THIS KISS FOREVER
ANTON AUS TIROL
MERCY
RIDE WIT ME
WELCOME TO MY LIFE
SEX BOMB
SUPERSTAR
ORDINARY PEOPLE
SATISFACTION
ESCAPE
WHAT’S LUV 
IT’S MY LIFE
NOT FAIR
BIG GIRLS DON’T CRY
COME UNDONE
PAPI CHULO
CHARIOT
SAY IT RIGHT
THE CALL
MILKSHAKE
HEY BABY (UHH, AHH)
MOI LOLITA
YOU SANG TO ME
SING FOR THE MOMENT
SILENCE

BELLE PEREZ
BLØF
SEAN PAUL
MICHAEL BUBLE
SEPTEMBER
ALICIA KEYS
BLACK EYED PEAS & SERGIO MENDES
HILARY DUFF
DAMARU & JAN SMIT
ILSE DELANGE
DAFT PUNK
NELLY
MISS MONTREAL
KAISER CHIEFS
50 CENT
AVRIL LAVIGNE
FEDDE LE GRAND
RACOON
AVENTURA
KELLY CLARKSON
DAVID GUETTA
SHAKIRA & ALEJANDRO SANZ
KEANE
USHER
SITA
RONAN KEATING
THE OPPOSITES & DIO
GNARLS BARKLEY
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
PETER FOX
MARY J BLIGE
COLBIE CAILLAT
SCOOP
LUMIDEE
P!NK
WHITNEY HOUSTON & ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
ANTON & DJ OTZI
DUFFY
NELLY
SIMPLE PLAN 
TOM JONES & MOUSSE T 
JAMELIA
JOHN LEGEND
BENNY BENASSI 
ENRIQUE IGLESIAS
FAT JOE & ASHANTI
NO DOUBT
LILY ALLEN
FERGIE
ROBBIE WILLIAMS
LORNA
GAVIN DEGRAW
NELLY FURTADO
BACKSTREET BOYS
KELIS
COOLDOWN CAFÉ
ALIZEE
MARC ANTHONY
EMINEM
DELERIUM & SARAH MCLACHLAN

337
407
439
480
419
477

373
220
272
218
432
306
400
305
323
324
414
380
271

342
486
385
421

495
498
243
462
438
208
446
357
469

314

365
279
354
417
397
374

435

375
455

493
488
321
454

379
381
451
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421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

2000
2003
2001
2001
2000
2008
2004
2007
2001
2003
2001
2004
2002
2006
2006
2001
2005
1999
2005
2006
2007
2009
2001
1999
2004
2007
2005
2008
2000
2006
2000
2001
2005
2000
2000
2006
2005
2005
2000
2007
2004
2005
2006
2000
2001
2000
2005
2009
2001
2008
2003
2001
2008
2000
2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003

HIER
SENORITA
IT’S RAINING MEN
MAD WORLD
SUPERSTRING
WITH YOU
LEAVE (GET OUT)
IN DE BLOTE KONT
THERE YOU’LL BE
SUNRISE
PAID MY DUES
BABY BOY
A DIOS LE PIDO
STARLIGHT
JUST HOLD ME
BECAUSE I GOT HIGH
HUNG UP
S CLUB PARTY
CITY OF BLINDING LIGHTS
I DON’T NEED A MAN
HEY THERE DELILAH
MAMASÉ!
ON THE MOVE
BORN TO MAKE YOU HAPPY
FUCK IT! (I DON’T WANT YOU BACK)
SHUT UP AND DRIVE
RUN
CLOSER
NOBODY WANTS TO BE LONELY
I DON’T FEEL LIKE DANCIN’
7 DAYS
KOMODO
ONE WORD
INDEPENDENT WOMEN
ALS HET GOLFT
NINE MILLION BICYCLES
BEND AND BREAK
DON’T PHUNK WITH MY HEART
DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT
YOU KNOW I’M NO GOOD
JUMP
LAURA
DANCE4LIFE
TROUBLE
LOVE DON’T COST A THING
MY LOVE
AUTOMATIC
21 GUNS
LET ME BLOW YA MIND
AYO TECHNOLOGY
HOLE IN THE HEAD
WHEREVER YOU WILL GO
PJANOO
SHACKLES (PRAISE YOU)
BREATHLESS
MS. JACKSON
BY THE WAY
WHO LET THE DOGS OUT
UNDERNEATH YOUR CLOTHES
MOVE YOUR FEET

BLØF
JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE
GERI HALLIWELL
MICHAEL ANDREWS  & GARY  JULES
CYGNUS X
CHRIS BROWN 
JOJO
MOOI WARK
FAITH HILL
SIMPLY RED
ANASTACIA
BEYONCÉ & SEAN PAUL
JUANES
MUSE
MARIA MENA
AFROMAN
MADONNA
S CLUB 7
U2
THE PUSSYCAT DOLLS
PLAIN WHITE T’S
K3
BARTHEZZ
BRITNEY SPEARS
EAMON
RIHANNA
SNOW PATROL
NE-YO
RICKY MARTIN & CHRISTINA AGUILERA 
SCISSOR SISTERS
CRAIG DAVID
MAURO PICOTTO
ANOUK
DESTINY’S CHILD
DE DIJK
KATIE MELUA
KEANE
BLACK EYED PEAS
TOPLOADER
AMY WINEHOUSE
GIRLS ALOUD
JAN SMIT
TIËSTO
COLDPLAY
JENNIFER LOPEZ
WESTLIFE
ELIZE
GREEN DAY
EVE & GWEN STEFANI
MILOW
SUGABABES
THE CALLING
ERIC PRYDZ
MARY MARY
THE CORRS
OUTKAST
RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
BAHA MEN
SHAKIRA
JUNIOR SENIOR

478
401
363
402

474
426
343
442
427
340
352

412
491
383
476
424
429
399
202

448
345
434
420
394

326
437

460

496

452
485
472
470

450
353
391
378
467
431
287
457
492
386
368
453

481
396
409
443
441
369
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481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

2003
2003
2004
2009
2002
2004
2003
2001
2005
2007
2005
2003
2007
2000
2000
2000
2006
2008
2001
2000

BIG YELLOW TAXI
SHUT UP
THESE WORDS
NO SURRENDER
TRACKIN’
I DON’T WANNA KNOW
IF YOU’RE NOT THE ONE
MISS CALIFORNIA
I DON’T WANT TO BE
RISE UP
SPEED OF SOUND
NU FLOW
AMERICA
LADY (HEAR ME TONIGHT)
NEVER BE THE SAME AGAIN 
SUPREME
PROMISCUOUS
VIVA HOLLANDIA
SUPERGIRL
HOUSE OF JUSTICE

COUNTING CROWS   & VANESSA CARLTON
BLACK EYED PEAS
NATASHA BEDINGFIELD
KANE
BILLY CRAWFORD
MARIO WINANS & ENYA
DANIEL BEDINGFIELD
DANTE THOMAS & PRAS MICHEL
GAVIN DEGRAW
YVES LAROCK
COLDPLAY
BIG BROVAZ
RAZORLIGHT
MODJO
MELANIE C
ROBBIE WILLIAMS
NELLY FURTADO & TIMBALAND
WOLTER KROES
REAMONN
DJ JOSE & G-SPOTT

447
395
444
449
465

499
464

500
280

307
346

377
468


